- 1 -
www.nicerf.com LoRaCC68 Series
NiceRF Wireless Technology Co., Ltd. Rev 2.0
- 2 -
Catalogue
1. Overview................................................................................................................................................................ - 3 -
2. Features...................................................................................................................................................................- 3 -

- 10 -
10.Product order information
For example: If the customer needs 868MHz Frequency, with shield,10ppm Crystal, the order no.
shall be LoRa-CC68-868.
Product Name Description
CC68-C1-433 With shield,10ppm Crystal, Center working frequency 433MHz
CC68-C1-490 With shield,10ppm Crystal, Center working frequency 490MHz
CC68-C1-868 With shield,10ppm Crystal, Center working frequency 868MHz
CC68-C1-915 With shield,10ppm Crystal, Center working frequency 915MHz
LoRa-CC68-433-TCXO With shield,0.5ppmTCXO Crystal, Center working frequency 433MHz
LoRa-CC68-490-TCXO With shield,0.5ppmTCXO Crystal, Center working frequency 490MHz
LoRa-CC68-868-TCXO With shield,0.5ppmTCXO Crystal, Center working frequency 868MHz
LoRa-CC68-915-TCXO With shield,0.5ppmTCXO Crystal, Center working frequency 915MHz